NESDIS CI Director and Administrator’s Meeting Participant List
June 20-22, 2006

Name Affiliation Phone Number E-mail

Chris Brown NESDIS/CoRP 301-405-8031 christopher.w.brown@noaa.gov
Paul Chang NESDIS 301-763-8231 paul.s.chang@noaa.gov

Ingrid Guch NOAA/NESDIS | 301-763-8282 ingrid.guch@noaa.gov

Kent Hughes STAR/SOCD 307-713-8102x171 | kent.hughes@noaa.gov

Patty Mayo NESDIS/STAR | 301-763-8127 patty.mayo@noaa.gov

Marilyn Moll NESDIS/STAR | 858-822-4433 marilyn.moll@noaa.gov

Mike Nelson GMD 301-713-0926x123 | michael.nelson@noaa.qgov
Mike Pavolonis NESDIS/CoRP 608-263-9597 mike.pavolonis@noaa.gov

Al Powell NOAA/NESDIS | 301-763-8127 al.powell@noaa.gov

Ray Zehr NESDIS/RAMM | 970-491-8201 ray.zehr@noaa.gov

Ted Strub CIOSS 541-737-3015 tstrub@coas.oregonstate.edu
Mike Freilich CIOSS 541-737-4432 mhf@-coas.oregonstate.edu
Amy Vandehey CIOSS 541-737-9655 avandehey@coas.oregonstate.edu
Carol Wallace CIOSS 541-737-6998 cwallace@coas.oregonstate.edu
Curtiss Davis CIOSS 541-737-3571 cdavis@coas.oregonstate.edu
Reza Khanbilvardi | CREST 212-650-8009 rk@ce.ccny.cuny.edu

Steve Ackerman CIMSS 608-263-3647 stevea@ssec.wisc.edu

Tom Achtor CIMSS 608-263-4206 tom.achtor@ssec.wisc.edu
Wenhua Wu CIMSS 608-263-8890 wenhua.wu@ssec.wisc.edu
Tony Busalacchi CICS 301-405-5599 tonyb@essic.umd.edu

Phil Arkin CICS 301-405-2147 parkin@essic.umd.edu

Rosalie Jones CICS 301-405-8291 rjiones@essic.umd.edu

Tom Vonder Haar CIRA 970-491-8566 vonderhaar@cira.colostate.edu
Ken Eis CIRA 970-891-8397 eis@cira.colostate.edu

Mary Mclnnis-Efaw | CIRA 970-491-8271 mcinnis-efaw@cira.colostate.edu
Lance Noble CIRA 970-491-8442 noble@cira.colostate.edu

Laura Grames CIRA 970-491-8525 grames@cira.colostate.edu
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